
0100200
Blautia wexlerae AMR_MDS_5725 (GCA_035435625.1)
Blautia wexlerae ERR9578215_bin.9_MetaWRAP_v1.3_MAG (GCA_958409715.1)
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Blautia wexlerae 1001136B_160425_F6 (GCA_015561285.1)
Blautia wexlerae MCC298 (GCA_018785545.1)
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Blautia wexlerae MSK.18.18 (GCA_013300455.1)

 Dendrogram of cgMLST analysis (based on 319 loci)


